

Tiwari Pathri to Panshika
(MR)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbanga-1

DIVISION

Bahadurpur

SUB-DIVISION

3918.

Measu-

ent Book

4998 - 31A

491

1st ON A/C BILL

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST.				
①	clearing and grubbing				
	sand bed - d.d.				
	V.P. ①	0.233 Hect.			
	@ Rs 52970 = 33/Hect. Rs 12,342=00				
②	Construction of sub-				
	grade and earth				
	shoulder - d.d.				
	V.P. ②	786.38 m ²			
	@ Rs. 192 = 25/m ² Rs 1,51,182=00				
③	Construction of granular				
	sub-base - d.d.				
	V.P. ③	27.61			
	@ Rs 2578 = 65/m ² Rs 7,197=00				
④	Providing WBM Stone				
	metal gr-3 - d.d.				
	V.P. ④	46.14 m ²			
	@ Rs. 3228 = 36/m ² Rs 1,49,003=00				
⑤	Providing and applying primer				
	Coated with bitumen emulsion SS-1				
	V.P. ⑤	615.20 m ²			
	@ Rs. 4048/m ² Rs 25,211=00				
⑥	Providing tack coat with				
	bitumen emulsion RS-1				
	V.P. ⑥	1196.20 m ²			
	V.P. ⑦	4388.75			
		5584 = 95 m ²			
	@ Rs. 14201/m ² Rs 78,275=00				

< i.e. Rs. 4,87,210=00.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F.	Rs. 4,87,210.00.
(7.) 7	MSS				
	Providing binding and rolling of close graded premium				
	Surfacing material of 20mm thick d. and				
	V.P.	$\frac{4}{3}$	1196.70 m ²		
	@ Rs. 191.57/m ²				Rs. 2,29,56.00
(8.) 8	Providing SPBC				
	V.P.	$\frac{5}{2}$	109.72 m ²		
	@ Rs. 9893.32/m ²				Rs. 10,80,009.00
(9.) 9	Kilometer stone				
	V.P.	$\frac{5}{3}$	2 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 2209.41 each				Rs. 4,419.00
(10.) 10	200mm stone				
	V.P.	$\frac{5}{4}$	4 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 601.82 each				Rs. 2,407.00
(11.) 11	Sign Boards				
	V.P.	$\frac{5}{11}$	3 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 9306.10 each				Rs. 27,918.00
(12.) 12	Traffic signs				
	600mm triangular V.P. $\frac{5}{15}$ 8 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 2926.78 each				Rs. 23,834.00
(13.) 13	Traffic signs				
	600mm circular V.P. $\frac{5}{6}$ 6 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 3151.27 each				Rs. 18,908.00
(14.) 14	Traffic signs				
	600mm x 450mm rectangular V.P. $\frac{5}{7}$ 4 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 3047.65 each				Rs. 12,191.00

C.D. Rs. 18,86,112.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				S.F.	
				Rs. 18,86,112:00	
(15) Boundary pillars					
16	V.P.	5	20 Nos		
		8			
				@ Rs. 523 = 78 each	Rs. 10,596:00
(16) Planting of tree					
17	V.P.	5	50 Nos		
		7			
				@ Rs. 842 = 62 each	Rs. 48872:00
(17) Road marking					
18	V.P.	5	331.00 m ²		
		10			
				@ Rs. 721.95/m ²	Rs. 2,38,965:00
(18) Brick masonry in					
19	cm (1:3) - d - d				
	V.P.	6	8.64 m ³		
		12			
				@ Rs. 5320 = 52/m ³	Rs. 2,53,78:00
(19) Plastering with Cement					
20	mortar (1:4)				45967 ~
	V.P.	6	60.48 m ²		
		13			
				@ Rs. 164 = 70/m ²	Rs. 9,961:00
(20) Painting 100 coats					
21	V.P.	6	112.78 m ²		
		14			
				@ Rs. 100 = 75/m ²	Rs. 11,363:00
				Rs. 22,51,897:00	
				22,51,838:00	
	Red	65.7	12%	Rs. 2,70,222:00	
				270,221 ~	
	"	LC	1%	Rs. 22,51,97:00	
				22,51,8 ~	
	"	S.F.		Rs. 18,644:00	
				Rs. 26,63,232:00	
				25,63,221 ~	
	less. 0.00% us per agn. (C)			Rs. 0:00	
				Rs. 26,63,232:00	
				25,63,221 ~	

Chf
14/02/2023
14/2/23

Continuation